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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix

Governor's Cup Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles
Corvette Feature Race 9/10/2023 13:45
Race started at 13:48:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
1 13:50:59.161 2:38.506
(77) Jeff Lyman 2 13:53:30.392 2:31.231
1 13:50:46.333 2:27.654 3 13:56:03.292 2:32.900
2 13:53:10.392 2:24.059 4 13:58:44.906 2:41.614
3 13:55:33.141 2:22.749 5 14:01:36.877 2:51.971
4 13:58:02.617 2:29.476 6 14:04:19.105 2:42.228
5 14:00:38.910 2:36.293 7 14:06:58.866 2:39.761
6 14:03:08.324 2:29.414
7 14:05:37.138 2:28.814 (5) James Glass
1 13:51:08.161 2:45.188
(37) Clair Schwendeman 2 13:53:51.092 2:42.931
1 13:50:45.646 2:27.197 3 13:56:30.895 2:39.803
2 13:53:10.929 2:25.283 4 13:59:10.595 2:39.700
3 13:55:36.845 2:25.916 5 14:02:00.013 2:49.418
4 13:58:10.054 2:33.209 6 14:04:40.142 2:40.129
5 14:00:42.416 2:32.362 7 14:07:22.029 2:41.887
6 14:03:11.136 2:28.720
7 14:05:40.027 2:28.891 (99) Del Bruce
1 13:51:05.002 2:44.253
(55) Bill Schwacke 2 13:53:53.419 2:48.417
1 13:50:52.731 2:32.993 3 13:56:38.943 2:45.524
2 13:53:26.276 2:33.545 4 13:59:34.821 2:55.878
3 13:55:57.385 2:31.109 5 14:02:30.241 2:55.420
4 13:58:30.314 2:32.929 6 14:05:23.459 2:53.218
5 14:01:07.156 2:36.842 7 14:08:16.316 2:52.857
6 14:03:47.926 2:40.770
7 14:06:24.343 2:36.417 (97) Rib Regna
1 13:51:10.468 2:48.106
(19) Lain Vendittelli 2 13:53:51.491 2:41.023
1 13:51:09.573 2:50.004 3 13:56:29.862 2:38.371
2 13:53:40.588 2:31.015
3 13:56:07.293 2:26.705 (34) Alex Heckert
4 13:58:37.916 2:30.623 1 13:51:07.901 2:46.965
5 14:01:16.613 2:38.697
6 14:03:50.016 2:33.403
7 14:06:25.792 2:35.776

(14A) Rick Ortman

1 13:50:49.902 2:30.495
2 13:53:21.448 2:31.546
3 13:55:55.302 2:33.854
4 13:58:29.275 2:33.973
5 14:01:16.508 2:47.233
6 14:04:07.651 2:51.143
7 14:06:54.624 2:46.973

(92) Simon Lane
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